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Women / 3 / Senior A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Hatcher3311
Oroville

9.225 9.500 9.5259.675 37.925
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Azaria Purdy3317
Rodina

9.100 9.475 9.2759.350 37.200
3T 2 3 3T 2 

2 

Jasmine Kaur3292
Golden Bear

9.000 9.450 9.3759.000 36.825
7 3 7 2 3 

3 

Sophia Mendoza3298
Gymtowne

9.075 9.100 9.2759.275 36.725
5 7 5 3T 4 

4 

Ariel Goodwin3310
Oroville

8.650 9.300 9.0259.425 36.400
15 4 2 11T 5 

5 

Nikki Warford3277
CYC

8.975 8.600 9.1509.325 36.050
8T 13 4 8T 6 

6 

Krystell Fierros3320
Santa Rosa

9.100 8.800 9.2508.750 35.900
3T 11 13 5* 7T

7T

Kirin Chacko3278
Cal-Star

8.750 8.850 9.2509.050 35.900
13 10 6 5* 7T

7T

Allison Mollin3300
Gymtowne

8.600 9.200 9.2508.650 35.700
16 6 14T 5T 9 

9 

Annelisa Svendsen3306
Marin Elite

8.975 9.050 8.8008.775 35.600
8T 8 10T 15 10 

10 

Aria Mello3325
Tumble Time - CP

9.200 9.025 8.7508.550 35.525
2 9 16 16 11 

11 

Ellie Price3312
Redwood Empire

8.900 8.750 9.1508.650 35.450
10T 12 14T 8T 12 

12 

Hannah Burroughs3291
Golden Bear

8.675 9.250 8.6508.775 35.350
14 5 10T 17 13 

13 

Aja Tsutsumi3301
Gymtowne

8.900 8.575 9.0508.775 35.300
10T 14T 10T 10 14 

14 

Hailey Vara3290
Galaxy

8.825 8.575 9.0258.800 35.225
12 14T 9 11T 15 

15 

Sabrina Wolfson3296
GymWorld

9.025 8.500 8.9508.525 35.000
6 16 17 14 16 

16 

Kayle Campos3280
Champion

8.500 8.000 8.9758.900 34.375
17 17 8 13 17 

17 
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